

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(M) 176/2025 CM(2637/2025)
Caveat 1049/2025

Mubarak Ahmad Bhat.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mohd Shafi Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Chaman Lal and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G M Sofi, Advocate.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

27.05.2025

Record of the trial Court be summoned.

List for consideration on 08-08-2025

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

27.05.2025

Sarvar

